Mysimba 8mg/90mg

$110.00

-8%Sale!
  • Product Name: Mysimba
  • Manufacturer: Orexigen Therapeutics
  • Active Ingredient(s): Naltrexone hydrochloride and bupropion hydrochloride
  • Administration: Oral
  • Presentation: Tablet
  • Available Strength: 8mg/90mg
  • Exemption: Prescription Only
  • Application: Adults with a BMI above 30
  • Dosage: Take as prescribed by the doctor

Description

Best Places to Buy Mysimba Online Without a Prescription With Credit Card in the USA and UK also CA and Australia, Mysimba For Sale

Description and Indications;

Buy Mysimba online for weight loss What Mysimba is and what it is used for Mysimba contains 2 active substances: naltrexone hydrochloride and bupropion hydrochloride and is used in obese or overweight adults to manage weight together with a reduced calorie diet and physical exercise. This medicine works on areas of the brain involved in the control of food intake and energy expenditure. Obesity in adults over 18 years of age is defined as a body mass index greater than or equal to 30 and overweight in adults over 18 years of age is defined as a body mass index greater than or equal to 27 and less than 30. The body mass index is calculated as the measured body weight (kg) divided by the measured height squared (m2 ). Mysimba is approved for use in patients with an initial body mass index of 30 or greater; it can also be given to those with a body mass index between 27 and 30 if they have additional weight-related conditions such as controlled high blood pressure (hypertension), type 2 diabetes or high levels of lipid (fat) in the blood. Mysimba may be discontinued by your doctor after 16 weeks if you have not lost at least 5 percent of your initial body weight. Your doctor may also recommend stopping treatment if there are concerns about increased blood pressure or other concerns with the safety or tolerability of this medicine. Order Mysimba Online

What you need to know before you take Mysimba

Do not take Mysimba:

– if you are allergic to naltrexone, to bupropion, or to any of the other ingredients of this medicine (listed in section 6);

– if you have an abnormally high blood pressure (hypertension) that is not controlled using a medicinal product;

– if you have a condition that causes fits (seizures) or if you have a history of fits;

– if you have a brain tumor;

– if you are usually a heavy drinker and you have just stopped drinking alcohol, or are going to stop while you are taking Mysimba; – if you have recently stopped taking sedatives or medicines to treat anxiety (especially benzodiazepines), or if you are going to stop them while you are taking Mysimba;

– if you have or have had a bipolar disorder (extreme mood swings);

– if you are using any other medicines which contain bupropion or naltrexone;

– if you have an eating disorder or had one in the past (for example, bulimia or anorexia nervosa);

– if you are currently dependent on chronic opiates or opiate agonists (for example methadone), or you are going through acute withdrawal (cold turkey);

– if you are taking medicines for depression or Parkinson’s disease called monoamine oxidase inhibitors (MAOIs) or have taken them in the last 14 days;

– if you have severe liver disease;

– if you have end-stage kidney disease.

Mysimba has been shown to cause fits (seizures) in up to 1 in 1,000 patients. You should inform your doctor before taking this medicine:

• if you have had a serious head injury or head trauma;

• if you regularly drink alcohol (see “Mysimba with alcohol”);

• if you regularly use medicines to help you to sleep (sedatives);

• if you are currently dependent on or addicted to cocaine or other stimulating products;

• if you have diabetes for which you use insulin or oral medicines that may cause low sugar levels in your blood (hypoglycemia); or • if you are taking medicines that may increase the risk of fits (see “Other medicines and Mysimba”). If you have a fit (seizure), you should stop taking Mysimba and consult your doctor immediately. You should stop taking Mysimba immediately and consult your doctor if you are experiencing any symptoms of an allergic reaction such as swelling of the throat, tongue, lips, or face, difficulty swallowing or breathing, dizziness, fever, rash, pain in the joints or in the muscles, itching or hives after taking this medicine. You should talk to your doctor, especially if: Buy Mysimba online without a prescription in the UK and CA, or Australia.

• you have high blood pressure before taking Mysimba because it can become worse. You will have your blood pressure and heart rate measured before you start taking Mysimba. If your blood pressure or heart rate increases significantly, you may need to stop taking Mysimba.

• you have uncontrolled coronary artery disease (a heart disease caused by poor blood flow in the blood vessels of the heart) with symptoms such as angina (characterized by chest pain) or a recent heart attack.

• you already have or have had a condition affecting the circulation of blood in the brain (cerebrovascular disease).

• you have any liver problems before you start Mysimba?

• you have any kidney problems before you start Mysimba?

• you have a history of mania (feeling elated or over-excited, which causes unusual behavior).

• If you are taking medicines for depression, the use of these medicines together with Mysimba can lead to serotonin syndrome, a potentially life-threatening condition.

When you Buy Mysimba Online Learn How to take Mysimba

Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you. Check with your doctor or pharmacist if you are not sure. The initial dose is usually one tablet (8 mg naltrexone hydrochloride / 90 mg bupropion hydrochloride) once a day in the morning. The dose will be gradually adapted as follows:

• Week 1: One tablet once a day in the morning

• Week 2: Two tablets every day, one in the morning and one in the evening

• Week 3: Three tablets every day, two in the morning and one in the evening

• Week 4 and onward: Four tablets every day, two in the morning and two in the evening. The maximum recommended daily dose of Mysimba is two tablets taken twice a day. After 16 weeks and each year after your treatment initiation, your doctor will evaluate whether you should continue to take Mysimba. If you have problems with your liver or kidney, or if you are older than 65, and depending on the severity of your problems, your doctor may carefully consider whether this medicine is suitable for you or recommend that you take a different dose, and monitor you more closely for potential side effects. before you get Mysimba For SaleYour doctor may test your blood before initiating treatment with Mysimba if you have high blood sugar (diabetes) or if you are older than 65 so that your doctor can decide if you should take this medicine or if you need to take a different dose. This medicine is for oral use. Swallow your tablets whole. Do not cut them, chew them or crush them. The tablets should preferably be taken with food. If you take more Mysimba than you should If you take too many tablets, you may be more likely to have a fit or other side effects similar to those described Do not delay, contact your doctor or your nearest hospital emergency department immediately. If you forget to take Mysimba Skip the missed dose and take your next dose at the next usual time. Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose. If you stop taking Mysimba You may need to take Mysimba for at least 16 weeks to have its full effect. Do not stop taking Mysimba without talking to your doctor first. If you have any further questions on the uses of Mysimba

Reviews

There are no reviews yet.

Be the first to review “Mysimba 8mg/90mg”

Shopping cart

close